Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

41.209.90

ARNO
ARNO, bottle opener and holder, white

7.5x13.5x1.7cm

0.096 kg

0.10481 kg

0

104/51/1

0.305 mx0.315 mx0.36 m
10.90024 kg
8605040076002
820551000000

171



